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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster..
Dennis
Yarmouth

.

TOTALS..

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Dennis
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Yarmouth
Pet. 1

.

2.

4.

7.

TOTALS....

Democratic
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Second

Barnstable

District

Second

Barnstable

District

Democratic Primary

Barnstable
Yarmouth..
TOTALS...

Barnstable
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

6.

8.

9.

13.

Yarmouth
Pet. 3

.

5.

6.

TOTALS....

IB
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Third

Barnstable

District

Barnstable

.

Bourne
Falmouth ...

Mashpee
TOTALS....

Third

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 5

.

7.

Bourne
Pet. 5

.

6.

Falmouth
Pet. 3

.

4.

7.

8.

9.

Mashpee
Pet. 2.

4.

5.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary
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Fourth

Barnstable

District

Chatham
Eastham
Harwich
Orleans
Provincetown

.

Truro
Wellfleet

TOTALS

Fourth

Barnstable

District

Chatham
Pet. 1

2

Eastham
Harwich

Pet. 1

2
3
4

Orleans
Pet. 1

2

Provincetown

.

Truro
Wellfleet

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

Fifth

Barnstable

District

Barnstable

.

Bourne
Mashpee
Sandwich ...

TOTALS....

Fifth

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 10

.

11.

12.

Bourne
Pet. 4.

Mashpee
Pet. 1

.

3.

Sandwich
Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

TOTALS....

Republican Primary
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Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket

District

Aquinnah
Chilmark
Edgartown....
Falmouth
Grosnold

Nantucket
Oak Bluffs
Tisbury
West Tisbury

.

TOTALS

Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket

District

Aquinnah
Chilmark
Edgartown....
Falmouth

Pet. 1...

2....

5....

6....

Gosnold
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs
Tisbury
West Tisbury

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

B
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2002

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Charlemont
Clarksburg
Florida
Hawley

Heath
Monroe
NORTH ADAMS

.

Rowe
Savoy

Williamstown
TOTALS

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

Charlemont
Clarksburg
Florida
Hawley
Heath

Monroe
NORTH ADAMS

Wd. 1

2
3
4
5

Rowe
Savoy
Williamstown

Pet. 1

2
3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

-eg

«0Q

372
441
470
427
507

299
434
180
86

209

29

630
784
509
815
595

127
167

932
322

1,028

9,363

1

1

5

31

84
87
95
76

111

110
99
55
32
85

111
105
80
158
99

55
37

203
68
151

457
530
570
505
619

411
534
235
118
294

35

742
891
591
977
695

182
204

1,136
391

1,184

106
25
31
17
13

12
3

189
17
15

163
591

106
25
31
17
13

12
3

189
17
15

164
592

1,907 11,301


